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Financial Intermediaries  
Channel Islands 
 
Mark Osment 
Head of Financial Intermediaries  
Channel Islands 
 
Client Advisors 
 

mark.osment@db.com 
 

+44 1534 889 288 

Daniel O’Driscoll 
Team Head, Guernsey 
 

daniel.odriscoll@db.com +44 1481 702 138 
 

Tom Lees 
 

tom.lees@db.com +44 1481 702 209 
 

Calvin Marley 
 

calvin.marley@db.com +44 1481 702 167 
 

Alex Vincent 
 

alex.vincent@db.com +44 1481 702 103 
 

Richard Llewellin 
 

richard.llewellin @db.com +44 1534 889 619 
 

Caroline Clayden 
 

caroline.clayden@db.com +44 1534 889 536 
 

Tania da Silva tania.dasilva@db.com +44 1534 889 132 
 
Relationship Services Team (RST) 
 
Chris Hamon 
Head of RST 

 
 
chris.hamon@db.com 

 
 
+44 1534 889 234 

 
RST Custody/Securities Enquiries 

 
fim.custody@db.com 

 
FAX: +44 1534 889 397 

 
Naomi Davies 
Custody & Technical Solutions 

 
 
naomi.davies@db.com 

 
 
+44 1534 889 317 

 
Sarah Nelson (Team Lead) 

 
sarah.nelson@db.com 

 
+44 1534 889 289 

 
Rebecca Beeby 

 
fim.custody@db.com 

 
+44 1534 889 365 

 
Clive Malone 

 
fim.custody@db.com 

 
+44 1534 889 404 

 
RST Banking Enquiries 
 

 
fim.ci@db.com 
 

 
+44 1534 889 397 

Jane Renouf (Team Lead) fim.ci@db.com +44 1534 889 145 
 
Tomasz Rapca  

 
fim.ci@db.com 

 
+44 1534 889 364 

 
Tony Ogilvie 

 
fim.ci@db.com 

 
+44 1534 889 244 

 
Michelle Knight 

 
fim.ci@db.com 

 
+44 1534 889 118 
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Custodian Trustee Services  
  
 
Tony Leach 

 
tony.leach@db.com 

 
+44 1481 702 216 

Head of Custodian Trustee Services 
 
Jacqueline le Normand 

 
 
jacqueline.lenormand@db.com 

 
 
+44 1481 702 223 

Custodian Trustee Services Officer 
 

  

 
Client Adoption – CDD / KYC 
 

 
newfim.ci@db.com 

 

 
Guernsey office 
 

Deutsche Bank International Limited 
P O Box 424 
Lefebvre Court 
Lefebvre Street 
St Peter Port 
Guernsey 
GY1 3WT 
 
 
Fax: +44 1481 702 023 
 
Web: www.db-ci.com 
 
email:  https://www.presto-online.com 
 
 

 

 
Jersey Office 
 
Deutsche Bank International Limited 
P O Box 727 
St Paul’s Gate 
New Street 
St Helier 
Guernsey 
JE4 8ZB 
 
 
Fax: +44 1534 889 397 
 
Web: www.db-ci.com 
 
email:  https://www.presto-online.com 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

  

 
 
 
 
 

   

 

mailto:tony.leach@db.com
mailto:lenormand@db.com
mailto:newfim.ci@db.com
http://www.db-ci.com/
http://www.db-ci.com/

